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Total = 761 responses

Response was obtained from following categories: -

(1) Stream-wise Distribution-- Data Chart is below pie diagram:

HBM Stream
761 responses

YHY Stream
761 responses
@ Arts
@ Science
Commerce
@ Computer Science
SN Stream or Faculty Name Response Response %
1 Arts 347 45.6%
2 Science 226 29.7%
3 Commerce 163 21.4%
4 Computer Science 26 3.3%
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(2) 3¢ UK (A Study scheme -- Data Chart is below pie diagram:

761 responses

ST Ugfd Study scheme

761 responses

@ I9TT / Semester

® I¥F / Annual
SN Exam Pattern/ Study Scheme Response Response%
1 Semester 574 75.4%
2 Annual 187 24.6%
Total | Two 761 100%

(3) &1l Class -- Data Chart is below pie diagram:

&I Class

761 responses

® B.A. | Semester / || Semester
® BA. Il Year
@ B.A.lll Year
& / @ B.Sc. | Semster/ Il Semester
A @ B.Sc. Il Year
; ® B.Sc. lll Year
% @ B.Com | Semester / Il Semester
® B.Com. Il Year
13V

May 4, 2025



2024-25

STUDENT FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2024-25

CGCOGN-15565

SN Class and Year/Semester Response Response%
1 B.A- [/ 1l Semester (NEP) 176 23.1%
2 B.A.-II Year 43 6.7%
3 B.A.-1Il Year 20 2.6%
4 B.Sc.-I/1I Semester (NEP) 66 8.7%
5 B.Sc.-1l Year 7 0.9%
6 B.Sc.-1lI Year 33 4.3%
7 B.Com.- I/II Semester (NEP) 64 8.4%
8 B.Com.-II Year 54 7.1%
9 B.Com.-III Year 35 4.6%
10 M.Com.-I/Il Semester 13 1.7%
11 M.Com.-III/IV Semester 4 0.5%
12 M.A.-1/1l Semester 39 5.1%
13 M.A.-I1I/IV Semester 36 4.7%
14 M.Sc.-1/1I Semester 51 6.7%
15 M.Sc.-1I1/1V Semester 60 7.9%
16 B.C.A-1/Il Semester 14 1.8%
17 PGDCA-I/II Semester 12 1.6%
18 MSW-1/11I Semester 13 1.7%
19 MSW-1/I11 Semester and Other 28 2.8%
Total | All classes (UG, PG, Diploma, NEP) | 761 100%
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01. ARIAeTad H 31e0g-/3{eAT9 BT a0l 5l g ?

759 responses

@ Adequate/qaid

® Inadequate/3iTafa
® Challenging/gHdt guf
@ Dull/3rsfeyguf

02. BT BT ATdTaR0T BT g ?

761 responses

@ Adequate/TaTE

@ Inadequate/3TTTE
® Challenging/grch gut
@ Dull/3rsfaguf
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03. WTEHUS| o] HdGR/YIciTg- ha g ?

761 responses

04. HETaea Bt e miafafir St w2

761 responses

66.4% /l |

@ Always courteous/H¢d fald

@ Sometimes rude/&Hi- 1 TR
@ Always indifferent/8ERIT I
@ Can not say/&g el Tdd

@ More than adequate/Taie ¥ 3ifdd
@ Adequate/Taf

©® Inadequate/3TafG

@ Can not say/&g Tl ddd
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05. 310 Afddd AT H HeIfdeTerd &1 IrTgH 2

Py

761 responses

06. AETJEITTT & HATTT & Ufd D! 4 ?

761 responses

@ Adequate/qaid
@ Inadequate/3{uafe

@ Challenging/g-rd ot
@ Dullsrsfagf

@ Adequate/Taia

@ Inadequate/3TaTd
© Challenging/gHrdt gof
@ Dull/3rfegof
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07. HeTdenad H SUas Ga1eHl & Jae H 3! I 2

761 responses

08. TRTIdead H UaoIa-Uthls & Ta¢ H SHTa] 4 ?

761 responses

@ Excellent/31fd IGHT

@ Very good/gd 331

@ Good/3=[

@ Can not say/@g Tl aad

@ Excellent/3ffd IFHT

@ Very good/dgd 331

O Good/3f=31

@ Can not say/&g g Tdhd
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09. BT GEIDTeR/ATITY BT Hedich

761 responses

@ More than adequate/dgd Tafe
(@] Adequate/q?ﬁ‘«_d

® Inadequate/3MTaft

@ Very poor/dgd &H

10. TAYTITE GEdbTerd & HaY § SUshi I ?

767 responses

@ Excellent/3(fd IS

@ Very good/dgd 331

O Good/3{=31

@ Can not say/@g el Tdd
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11. Welha Taiaidl/gfaursii o1 Gedich

761 responses

@ More than adequate/Sgd TaTd
[ ] Adequateﬂﬂfﬁ
® Inadequate/2mafe

n @ Very poor/ggd &H

12. AR I WU TRIeM & YaY H 3HTTdH] I0?

761 responses

@ Excellent/3d IHT
@ Very good/Sgd 3]
© Good/3=31

. @ Can not say/®g -l Udd
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